Unique by nature.		CITY OF McKINNEY, TEXAS				
File #:	17-3	377	Name:	Craig Ranch Trail Construction Contract - PB		
Туре:	Age	nda Item	Status:	Approved		
			In control:	Joint Meeting		
On agenda:	4/13	8/2017	Final action:	4/13/2017		
Title:	a Co	Consider/Discuss/Act on a Recommendation to City Council to Authorize the City Manager to Execute a Contract with XIT Paving and Construction, Inc. of Waxahachie, Texas for the Construction of the Craig Ranch Parkway Hike and Bike Trail Project				
Indexes:						
Attachments:						
Date	Ver.	Action By	A	ction	Result	
4/13/2017	1	Joint Meeting	Α	pproved	Pass	